
Show #912589: NCRCHA August 22 Show - HS1 (8/11/2022-8/14/2022)

40. NRCHA OF: Open Futurity Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 20  (Added Money: $1000.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 343 MitchFromTheNorth Ryan Gallentine 214.50 Steven Mattson$658.88 0.00

2 640 SR Jazzy Sister Wood Riley David Willumsen 214.00 Brian Haas$527.10 0.00

3 648 Travelin For Checks Samantha Gallentine 212.00 Shelly Swenson$395.33 0.00

4 639 Gatita Rica Riley David Willumsen 211.00$263.55 0.00

5 622 Dualin Blue Moon Lance Scheffel 210.50 Kelsey Or Justin Mueller$197.66 0.00

6T 647 Peptos Blue Side Samantha Gallentine 209.50 Jeff Olson & Erika Flaten$76.87 0.00

6T 666 Shesa Jukebox Hero Matthew Schlegel 209.50 Donna Maston$76.87 0.00

8 663 Lil Shilow Matthew Schlegel 208.50 Jon Stangel And Natalie0.00

9 344 Hail Of A Time Ryan Gallentine 207.00 0.00

10 682 Blues Smart Lil Chic Austin Gilley 204.50 William Higginbottom0.00

11 681 Special Blu Boon Stephen Lawton Hutchins 204.00 Jeffrey Petska0.00

12 342 Yety Ryan Gallentine 203.50 Daniel Tesar0.00

13 685 Unbelevabley Shiney Austin Gilley 202.00 Kenneth J Schueller0.00

14 689 DT One Big Boon Lance Scheffel 199.50 Jason T Saffert0.00

15 755 Highlight Mitch Zachary S Hedberg 198.50 Gary W Thede0.00

16 688 LCR Ambers Last Call Lance Scheffel 198.00 Lisa C Reiter0.00

17 664 Stylish N Rebllious Matthew Schlegel 197.00 Jon Stangel And Natalie0.00

18 346 JMP Snappy Dancer Brooke Feit 194.00 0.00

19 662 Dualin Chicken Mike Smith 132.50 0.00

41. NRCHA NPF: Non Pro Futurity Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 7 (Added Money: $1000.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 610 Rey Hott Erin Heim 198.00 Erin Heim$500.50 0.00

2 628 Queen In The North Michael Leach 197.50 Michael Leach$375.38 0.00

3 611 Burn N Daylight Erin Heim 194.50 Erin Heim$250.25 0.00

4 624 Collen Cats Spot Justin Mueller 192.00 Kelsey Or Justin Mueller$125.13 0.00

5 659 Outlaw In The Snow Catherine Goveronski 191.00 Catherine Goveronski0.00

6 631 Good Sam Mitch Ashley Lembke 133.00 Tyrel And Ashley Lembke0.00

7 656 JMP Little Lady Cat Justin Doll 60.00 Justin Doll0.00

42. NRCHA NPBFUT: Non Pro Boxing Futurity Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 1 (Added Money: $500.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 623 Metallic Ricochet Kelsey Mueller 209.00 Kelsey Or Justin Mueller$575.00 0.00

43. NRCHA NPDERB: Non Pro Derby Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 5 (Added Money: $1000.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 651 Double Bama Gamma Brent W Ratliff 219.00 Brent W Ratliff$546.88 0.00

2 654 JMP Smart Catalena Justin Doll 208.00 Justin Doll$328.13 0.00

3 626 Bet Shes A Delight Justin Mueller 207.00 Kelsey Or Justin Mueller$218.75 0.00

4 612 Smooth Lil Shorty Erin Heim 201.50 Kurt & Erin Heim0.00

5 676 Styling Little Rey Keri Plude 197.50 Keri Plude0.00

44. NRCHA L1NPDB: Level 1 Non Pro Derby Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 1 (Added Money: $500.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 626 Bet Shes A Delight Justin Mueller 207.00 Kelsey Or Justin Mueller$575.00 0.00

45. NRCHA NPBD: Non Pro Boxing Derby Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 6 (Added Money: $500.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 650 Light N Merada Karen Radermacher 213.50 Karen Radermacher$475.00 0.00
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2 625 Once In Time Kelsey Mueller 213.00 Kelsey Or Justin Mueller$285.00 0.00

3 619 LCR Showedup Inboots Lisa C Reiter 211.50 Lisa C Reiter$190.00 0.00

4 643 Acres Of Boon Meghan Moran 210.00 Meghan Moran0.00

5 658 Memorable Starlights Travis Bruce 202.50 Ingrid L Bruce0.00

6 680 Manors Flitn Lady Jenna Folkedahl 192.00 Jenna Folkedahl0.00



Show #912589: NCRCHA August 22 Show - HS1 (8/11/2022-8/14/2022)

40. NRCHA OF: Open Futurity Go: 1 (Rein) - Shown: 20  (Added Money: $1000.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 343 MitchFromTheNorth Ryan Gallentine 72.50 Steven Mattson$156.88 0.00

2 622 Dualin Blue Moon Lance Scheffel 72.00 Kelsey Or Justin Mueller$94.13 0.00

3T 640 SR Jazzy Sister Wood Riley David Willumsen 71.50$31.38 0.00

3T 755 Highlight Mitch Zachary S Hedberg 71.50 Gary W Thede$31.38 0.00

5T 647 Peptos Blue Side Samantha Gallentine 71.00 Jeff Olson & Erika Flaten0.00

5T 681 Special Blu Boon Stephen Lawton Hutchins 71.00 Jeffrey Petska0.00

5T 648 Travelin For Checks Samantha Gallentine 71.00 Shelly Swenson0.00

8 682 Blues Smart Lil Chic Austin Gilley 70.50 William Higginbottom0.00

9T 662 Dualin Chicken Mike Smith 70.00 0.00

9T 662 Dualin Chicken Mike Smith 70.00 0.00

9T 342 Yety Ryan Gallentine 70.00 Daniel Tesar0.00

11T 344 Hail Of A Time Ryan Gallentine 69.50 0.00

11T 689 DT One Big Boon Lance Scheffel 69.50 Jason T Saffert0.00

11T 666 Shesa Jukebox Hero Matthew Schlegel 69.50 Donna Maston0.00

14 639 Gatita Rica Riley David Willumsen 69.00 0.00

15T 688 LCR Ambers Last Call Lance Scheffel 68.50 Lisa C Reiter0.00

15T 685 Unbelevabley Shiney Austin Gilley 68.50 Kenneth J Schueller0.00

17 663 Lil Shilow Matthew Schlegel 67.50 Jon Stangel And Natalie0.00

18 664 Stylish N Rebllious Matthew Schlegel 67.00 Jon Stangel And Natalie0.00

19 346 JMP Snappy Dancer Brooke Feit 66.00 0.00

41. NRCHA NPF: Non Pro Futurity Go: 1 (Rein) - Shown: 7 (Added Money: $1000.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 659 Outlaw In The Snow Catherine Goveronski 68.50 Catherine Goveronski$89.38 0.00

2 611 Burn N Daylight Erin Heim 68.00 Erin Heim$53.63 0.00

3 610 Rey Hott Erin Heim 65.50 Erin Heim$35.75 0.00

4T 624 Collen Cats Spot Justin Mueller 65.00 Kelsey Or Justin Mueller0.00

4T 628 Queen In The North Michael Leach 65.00 Michael Leach0.00

42. NRCHA NPBFUT: Non Pro Boxing Futurity Go: 1 (Rein) - Shown: 1 (Added Money: $500.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 623 Metallic Ricochet Kelsey Mueller 71.00 Kelsey Or Justin Mueller0.00

43. NRCHA NPDERB: Non Pro Derby Go: 1 (Rein) - Shown: 5 (Added Money: $1000.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 651 Double Bama Gamma Brent W Ratliff 72.50 Brent W Ratliff$78.13 0.00

2 676 Styling Little Rey Keri Plude 70.00 Keri Plude$46.88 0.00

3 626 Bet Shes A Delight Justin Mueller 69.50 Kelsey Or Justin Mueller$31.25 0.00

4T 612 Smooth Lil Shorty Erin Heim 68.50 Kurt & Erin Heim0.00

4T 654 JMP Smart Catalena Justin Doll 68.50 Justin Doll0.00

44. NRCHA L1NPDB: Level 1 Non Pro Derby Go: 1 (Rein) - Shown: 1 (Added Money: $500.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 626 Bet Shes A Delight Justin Mueller 69.50 Kelsey Or Justin Mueller0.00

45. NRCHA NPBD: Non Pro Boxing Derby Go: 1 (Rein) - Shown: 6 (Added Money: $500.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 650 Light N Merada Karen Radermacher 71.50 Karen Radermacher0.00

2 625 Once In Time Kelsey Mueller 71.00 Kelsey Or Justin Mueller0.00
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3 619 LCR Showedup Inboots Lisa C Reiter 70.50 Lisa C Reiter0.00

4 643 Acres Of Boon Meghan Moran 69.50 Meghan Moran0.00

5 658 Memorable Starlights Travis Bruce 69.00 Ingrid L Bruce0.00

6 680 Manors Flitn Lady Jenna Folkedahl 68.00 Jenna Folkedahl0.00



Show #912589: NCRCHA August 22 Show - HS1 (8/11/2022-8/14/2022)

40. NRCHA OF: Open Futurity Go: 2 (Fence) - Shown: 20  (Added Money: $1000.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 622 Dualin Blue Moon Lance Scheffel 73.50 Kelsey Or Justin Mueller$156.88 0.00

2 343 MitchFromTheNorth Ryan Gallentine 72.00 Steven Mattson$94.13 0.00

3 640 SR Jazzy Sister Wood Riley David Willumsen 71.50 Brian Haas$62.75 0.00

4 647 Peptos Blue Side Samantha Gallentine 70.50 Jeff Olson & Erika Flaten0.00

5T 639 Gatita Rica Riley David Willumsen 70.00 0.00

5T 648 Travelin For Checks Samantha Gallentine 70.00 Shelly Swenson0.00

5T 666 Shesa Jukebox Hero Matthew Schlegel 70.00 Donna Maston0.00

8 663 Lil Shilow Matthew Schlegel 69.50 Jon Stangel And Natalie0.00

9 344 Hail Of A Time Ryan Gallentine 67.50 0.00

10 682 Blues Smart Lil Chic Austin Gilley 67.00 William Higginbottom0.00

11 688 LCR Ambers Last Call Lance Scheffel 65.50 Lisa C Reiter0.00

12 664 Stylish N Rebllious Matthew Schlegel 65.00 Jon Stangel And Natalie0.00

13T 681 Special Blu Boon Stephen Lawton Hutchins 64.50 Jeffrey Petska0.00

13T 685 Unbelevabley Shiney Austin Gilley 64.50 Kenneth J Schueller0.00

15T 346 JMP Snappy Dancer Brooke Feit 63.00 0.00

15T 342 Yety Ryan Gallentine 63.00 Daniel Tesar0.00

17 662 Dualin Chicken Mike Smith 62.50 0.00

17 662 Dualin Chicken Mike Smith 62.50 0.00

18 689 DT One Big Boon Lance Scheffel 60.50 Jason T Saffert0.00

19 755 Highlight Mitch Zachary S Hedberg 60.00 Gary W Thede0.00

41. NRCHA NPF: Non Pro Futurity Go: 2 (Fence) - Shown: 7 (Added Money: $1000.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 611 Burn N Daylight Erin Heim 63.50 Erin Heim$89.38 0.00

2T 628 Queen In The North Michael Leach 62.50 Michael Leach$44.69 0.00

2T 610 Rey Hott Erin Heim 62.50 Erin Heim$44.69 0.00

4 631 Good Sam Mitch Ashley Lembke 61.50 Tyrel And Ashley Lembke0.00

5T 624 Collen Cats Spot Justin Mueller 60.00 Kelsey Or Justin Mueller0.00

5T 659 Outlaw In The Snow Catherine Goveronski 60.00 Catherine Goveronski0.00

42. NRCHA NPBFUT: Non Pro Boxing Futurity Go: 2 (Boxing) - Shown: 1 (Added Money: $500.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 623 Metallic Ricochet Kelsey Mueller 69.00 Kelsey Or Justin Mueller0.00

43. NRCHA NPDERB: Non Pro Derby Go: 2 (Fence) - Shown: 5 (Added Money: $1000.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1T 654 JMP Smart Catalena Justin Doll 73.00 Justin Doll$62.50 0.00

1T 651 Double Bama Gamma Brent W Ratliff 73.00 Brent W Ratliff$62.50 0.00

3 626 Bet Shes A Delight Justin Mueller 69.50 Kelsey Or Justin Mueller$31.25 0.00

4 612 Smooth Lil Shorty Erin Heim 66.00 Kurt & Erin Heim0.00

5 676 Styling Little Rey Keri Plude 60.00 Keri Plude0.00

44. NRCHA L1NPDB: Level 1 Non Pro Derby Go: 2 (Fence) - Shown: 1 (Added Money: $500.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 626 Bet Shes A Delight Justin Mueller 69.50 Kelsey Or Justin Mueller0.00

45. NRCHA NPBD: Non Pro Boxing Derby Go: 2 (Boxing) - Shown: 6 (Added Money: $500.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 650 Light N Merada Karen Radermacher 73.00 Karen Radermacher0.00
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2 643 Acres Of Boon Meghan Moran 72.50 Meghan Moran0.00

3 625 Once In Time Kelsey Mueller 72.00 Kelsey Or Justin Mueller0.00

4 619 LCR Showedup Inboots Lisa C Reiter 71.50 Lisa C Reiter0.00

5 658 Memorable Starlights Travis Bruce 64.50 Ingrid L Bruce0.00

6 680 Manors Flitn Lady Jenna Folkedahl 64.00 Jenna Folkedahl0.00



Show #912589: NCRCHA August 22 Show - HS1 (8/11/2022-8/14/2022)

40. NRCHA OF: Open Futurity Go: 3 (Herd) - Shown: 20  (Added Money: $1000.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 639 Gatita Rica Riley David Willumsen 72.00$156.88 0.00

2 663 Lil Shilow Matthew Schlegel 71.50 Jon Stangel And Natalie$94.13 0.00

3T 640 SR Jazzy Sister Wood Riley David Willumsen 71.00$31.38 0.00

3T 648 Travelin For Checks Samantha Gallentine 71.00 Shelly Swenson$31.38 0.00

5 342 Yety Ryan Gallentine 70.50 Daniel Tesar0.00

6T 344 Hail Of A Time Ryan Gallentine 70.00 0.00

6T 343 MitchFromTheNorth Ryan Gallentine 70.00 Steven Mattson0.00

6T 666 Shesa Jukebox Hero Matthew Schlegel 70.00 Donna Maston0.00

9 689 DT One Big Boon Lance Scheffel 69.50 Jason T Saffert0.00

10 685 Unbelevabley Shiney Austin Gilley 69.00 Kenneth J Schueller0.00

11 681 Special Blu Boon Stephen Lawton Hutchins 68.50 Jeffrey Petska0.00

12 647 Peptos Blue Side Samantha Gallentine 68.00 Jeff Olson & Erika Flaten0.00

13T 682 Blues Smart Lil Chic Austin Gilley 67.00 William Higginbottom0.00

13T 755 Highlight Mitch Zachary S Hedberg 67.00 Gary W Thede0.00

15T 622 Dualin Blue Moon Lance Scheffel 65.00 Kelsey Or Justin Mueller0.00

15T 346 JMP Snappy Dancer Brooke Feit 65.00 0.00

15T 664 Stylish N Rebllious Matthew Schlegel 65.00 Jon Stangel And Natalie0.00

18 688 LCR Ambers Last Call Lance Scheffel 64.00 Lisa C Reiter0.00

41. NRCHA NPF: Non Pro Futurity Go: 3 (Herd) - Shown: 7 (Added Money: $1000.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 631 Good Sam Mitch Ashley Lembke 71.50 Tyrel And Ashley Lembke$89.38 0.00

2T 628 Queen In The North Michael Leach 70.00 Michael Leach$44.69 0.00

2T 610 Rey Hott Erin Heim 70.00 Erin Heim$44.69 0.00

4 624 Collen Cats Spot Justin Mueller 67.00 Kelsey Or Justin Mueller0.00

5 611 Burn N Daylight Erin Heim 63.00 Erin Heim0.00

6 659 Outlaw In The Snow Catherine Goveronski 62.50 Catherine Goveronski0.00

7 656 JMP Little Lady Cat Justin Doll 60.00 Justin Doll0.00

42. NRCHA NPBFUT: Non Pro Boxing Futurity Go: 3 (Herd) - Shown: 1 (Added Money: $500.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 623 Metallic Ricochet Kelsey Mueller 69.00 Kelsey Or Justin Mueller0.00

43. NRCHA NPDERB: Non Pro Derby Go: 3 (Herd) - Shown: 5 (Added Money: $1000.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 651 Double Bama Gamma Brent W Ratliff 73.50 Brent W Ratliff$78.13 0.00

2 626 Bet Shes A Delight Justin Mueller 68.00 Kelsey Or Justin Mueller$46.88 0.00

3 676 Styling Little Rey Keri Plude 67.50 Keri Plude$31.25 0.00

4 612 Smooth Lil Shorty Erin Heim 67.00 Kurt & Erin Heim0.00

5 654 JMP Smart Catalena Justin Doll 66.50 Justin Doll0.00

44. NRCHA L1NPDB: Level 1 Non Pro Derby Go: 3 (Herd) - Shown: 1 (Added Money: $500.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 626 Bet Shes A Delight Justin Mueller 68.00 Kelsey Or Justin Mueller0.00

45. NRCHA NPBD: Non Pro Boxing Derby Go: 3 (Herd) - Shown: 6 (Added Money: $500.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 625 Once In Time Kelsey Mueller 70.00 Kelsey Or Justin Mueller0.00

2 619 LCR Showedup Inboots Lisa C Reiter 69.50 Lisa C Reiter0.00
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3T 658 Memorable Starlights Travis Bruce 69.00 Ingrid L Bruce0.00

3T 650 Light N Merada Karen Radermacher 69.00 Karen Radermacher0.00

5 643 Acres Of Boon Meghan Moran 68.00 Meghan Moran0.00

6 680 Manors Flitn Lady Jenna Folkedahl 60.00 Jenna Folkedahl0.00



Show #914304: NCRCHA August 22 Show - VRH (8/11/2022-8/14/2022)

1. AQHA 182000: VRH Ranch Cutting Go: 1 - Shown: 10

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 668 Blue Sky Above Matthew Schlegel Donna Maston2.00

2 345 RM Lightning Merada Zachary S Hedberg Georgi D Anderson1.00

3 641 Acres In Heaven Zachary S Hedberg Elisabeth Gnitka0.50

4 617 Jaccis Star Drift Lance Scheffel Sunup Ranch / Crow Bar0.00

5 644 Pay Day Dual Rey Kendra S Shaw Kendra S Shaw0.00

6 635 Reys Playgun Codi Jo Heesch Codi Jo Heesch0.00

7 691 Atlasst Lance Scheffel Michael T, DVM Stabbe0.00

8 622 Dualin Blue Moon Lance Scheffel Kelsey Or Justin Mueller0.00

9 700 Stylish Tommy Girl Zachary S Hedberg Gary W Thede0.00

10 698 LRS I CD Storm Comin Jennifer Gillet Jennifer Gillet0.00

2. AQHA 282000: VRH Amt Ranch Cutting Go: 1 - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 624 Collen Cats Spot Justin Mueller Kelsey Or Justin Mueller0.50

2 645 Graceahick James E Wilson James E Wilson0.00

3 630 AR Colonels Badger Leslie M Merck Leslie M Merck0.00

4 625 Once In Time Kelsey Mueller Kelsey Or Justin Mueller0.00

3. AQHA 282200: VRH Limited Amt Ranch Cutting Go: 1 - Shown: 11

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 345 RM Lightning Merada Georgi D Anderson Georgi D Anderson2.00

2 618 LRR Smart Sioux Zett Lisa C Reiter Lisa C Reiter1.00

3 635 Reys Playgun Codi Jo Heesch Codi Jo Heesch0.50

4 693 Cuz I Could Jodie L Scheffel Lance Scheffel0.00

5 629 Seven S Reyzor John Houston John Houston0.00

6 617 Jaccis Star Drift Aliesha Rae Crowe Sunup Ranch / Crow Bar0.00

7 644 Pay Day Dual Rey Kendra S Shaw Kendra S Shaw0.00

8 641 Acres In Heaven Elisabeth Gnitka Elisabeth Gnitka0.00

9 621 Chic N Barbie Q Rachel Noles Rachel Noles0.00

10 608 Bearly Miss N Cash Laura Weber Laura Weber0.00

11 698 LRS I CD Storm Comin Jennifer Gillet Jennifer Gillet0.00

4. AQHA 482000: VRH Youth Ranch Cutting Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 646 Smart Like A Wimp Allesha Rivard Rodney Rivard0.00

5. AQHA 482200: VRH Limited Youth Ranch Cutting Go: 1 - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 607 HQ Wright On Styles Tiahna Holmquist Tiahna Holmquist0.50

2 686 Peptos Lil Shorty Eli Naylor Katie Naylor0.00

3 653 Shiners Whiskey Walk Sigrid Bruce Ingrid L Bruce0.00

4 620 Snap Me A Melody Leo Weber Richard Demulling0.00

6. AQHA 188000: VRH Ranch Conformation Go: 1 - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 617 Jaccis Star Drift Lance Scheffel Sunup Ranch / Crow Bar1.00

2 644 Pay Day Dual Rey Kendra S Shaw Kendra S Shaw0.50

3 668 Blue Sky Above Matthew Schlegel Donna Maston0.00

4 615 UWRF Blazenlilpeppy Tonya Wallert Tonya Wallert0.00
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5 672 Topsails Pepped Up RyLeigh Streich 0.00

6 700 Stylish Tommy Girl Zachary S Hedberg Gary W Thede0.00

7. AQHA 288000: VRH Amt Ranch Conformation Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 630 AR Colonels Badger Leslie M Merck Leslie M Merck0.00

8. AQHA 288200: VRH Limited Amt Ranch Conformation Go: 1 - Shown: 8

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 617 Jaccis Star Drift Aliesha Rae Crowe Sunup Ranch / Crow Bar1.00

2 644 Pay Day Dual Rey Kendra S Shaw Kendra S Shaw0.50

3 698 LRS I CD Storm Comin Jennifer Gillet Jennifer Gillet0.00

4 641 Acres In Heaven Elisabeth Gnitka Elisabeth Gnitka0.00

5 635 Reys Playgun Codi Jo Heesch Codi Jo Heesch0.00

6 693 Cuz I Could Jodie L Scheffel Lance Scheffel0.00

7 345 RM Lightning Merada Georgi D Anderson Georgi D Anderson0.00

8 621 Chic N Barbie Q Rachel Noles Rachel Noles0.00

9. AQHA 488000: Youth Ranch Conformation Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 646 Smart Like A Wimp Allesha Rivard Rodney Rivard0.00

10. AQHA 488200: VRH Limited Youth Ranch Conformation Go: 1 - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

0 653 Shiners Whiskey Walk Sigrid Bruce Ingrid L Bruce0.00

0 686 Peptos Lil Shorty Eli Naylor Katie Naylor0.00

0 607 HQ Wright On Styles Tiahna Holmquist Tiahna Holmquist0.00

11. AQHA 180000: VRH Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 12

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 618 LRR Smart Sioux Zett Lance Scheffel Lisa C Reiter2.00

2 617 Jaccis Star Drift Lance Scheffel Sunup Ranch / Crow Bar1.00

3 700 Stylish Tommy Girl Zachary S Hedberg Gary W Thede0.50

4 622 Dualin Blue Moon Lance Scheffel Kelsey Or Justin Mueller0.00

5 668 Blue Sky Above Matthew Schlegel Donna Maston0.00

6 698 LRS I CD Storm Comin Jennifer Gillet Jennifer Gillet0.00

7 755 Highlight Mitch Zachary S Hedberg Gary W Thede0.00

8 644 Pay Day Dual Rey Kendra S Shaw Kendra S Shaw0.00

9 785 Sure Beats Farmin Zachary S Hedberg Dave Albrecht & Kris0.00

10 672 Topsails Pepped Up RyLeigh Streich 0.00

11 670 Pocos Little Hombre Abigail Ruff 0.00

12 673 Hanc Is In Hollywood RyLeigh Streich 0.00

12. AQHA 280000: VRH Amt Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 624 Collen Cats Spot Justin Mueller Kelsey Or Justin Mueller0.50

2 630 AR Colonels Badger Leslie M Merck Leslie M Merck0.00

3 379 Wimpys Little Slik Justin Mueller Kelsey Mueller0.00

13. AQHA 280200: VRH Limited Amt Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 9

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 698 LRS I CD Storm Comin Jennifer Gillet Jennifer Gillet1.00

2 644 Pay Day Dual Rey Kendra S Shaw Kendra S Shaw0.50



Show #914304: NCRCHA August 22 Show - VRH (8/11/2022-8/14/2022)

3 618 LRR Smart Sioux Zett Lisa C Reiter Lisa C Reiter0.00

4 617 Jaccis Star Drift Aliesha Rae Crowe Sunup Ranch / Crow Bar0.00

5 635 Reys Playgun Codi Jo Heesch Codi Jo Heesch0.00

6 641 Acres In Heaven Elisabeth Gnitka Elisabeth Gnitka0.00

7 693 Cuz I Could Jodie L Scheffel Lance Scheffel0.00

8 621 Chic N Barbie Q Rachel Noles Rachel Noles0.00

9 345 RM Lightning Merada Georgi D Anderson Georgi D Anderson0.00

14. AQHA 480000: VRH Youth Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 646 Smart Like A Wimp Allesha Rivard Rodney Rivard0.00

15. AQHA 480200: VRH Limited Youth Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 686 Peptos Lil Shorty Eli Naylor Katie Naylor0.50

2 653 Shiners Whiskey Walk Sigrid Bruce Ingrid L Bruce0.00

3 607 HQ Wright On Styles Tiahna Holmquist Tiahna Holmquist0.00

16. AQHA 183000: VRH Ranch Cow Work Go: 1 - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 668 Blue Sky Above Matthew Schlegel Donna Maston1.00

2 700 Stylish Tommy Girl Zachary S Hedberg Gary W Thede0.50

3 617 Jaccis Star Drift Lance Scheffel Sunup Ranch / Crow Bar0.00

4 673 Hanc Is In Hollywood RyLeigh Streich 0.00

5 672 Topsails Pepped Up RyLeigh Streich 0.00

17. AQHA 283000: VRH Amt Working Ranch Horse Go: 1 - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 657 Luv That Smart Chex Justin Doll Justin Doll0.50

2 630 AR Colonels Badger Leslie M Merck Leslie M Merck0.00

3 654 JMP Smart Catalena Justin Doll Justin Doll0.00

18. AQHA 285000: VRH Limited Amt Ranch Cow Work Go: 1 - Shown: 12

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 618 LRR Smart Sioux Zett Lisa C Reiter Lisa C Reiter2.00

2 644 Pay Day Dual Rey Kendra S Shaw Kendra S Shaw1.00

3 693 Cuz I Could Jodie L Scheffel Lance Scheffel0.50

4 641 Acres In Heaven Elisabeth Gnitka Elisabeth Gnitka0.00

5 635 Reys Playgun Codi Jo Heesch Codi Jo Heesch0.00

6 698 LRS I CD Storm Comin Jennifer Gillet Jennifer Gillet0.00

7 615 UWRF Blazenlilpeppy Tonya Wallert Tonya Wallert0.00

8 621 Chic N Barbie Q Rachel Noles Rachel Noles0.00

9 652 FCS Im Poison Drivin Tracy J Frazer Tracy J Frazer0.00

10 617 Jaccis Star Drift Aliesha Rae Crowe Sunup Ranch / Crow Bar0.00

11 608 Bearly Miss N Cash Laura Weber Laura Weber0.00

12 345 RM Lightning Merada Georgi D Anderson Georgi D Anderson0.00

19. AQHA 483000: VRH Youth Working Ranch Horse Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 646 Smart Like A Wimp Allesha Rivard Rodney Rivard0.00

20. AQHA 485000: VRH Limited Youth Ranch Cow Work Go: 1 - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points



Show #914304: NCRCHA August 22 Show - VRH (8/11/2022-8/14/2022)

1 686 Peptos Lil Shorty Eli Naylor Katie Naylor0.50

2 607 HQ Wright On Styles Tiahna Holmquist Tiahna Holmquist0.00

3 620 Snap Me A Melody Leo Weber Richard Demulling0.00

4 653 Shiners Whiskey Walk Sigrid Bruce Ingrid L Bruce0.00

21. AQHA 181000: VRH Ranch Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 8

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 622 Dualin Blue Moon Lance Scheffel Kelsey Or Justin Mueller1.00

2 700 Stylish Tommy Girl Zachary S Hedberg Gary W Thede0.50

3 617 Jaccis Star Drift Lance Scheffel Sunup Ranch / Crow Bar0.00

4 672 Topsails Pepped Up RyLeigh Streich 0.00

5 698 LRS I CD Storm Comin Jennifer Gillet Jennifer Gillet0.00

6 673 Hanc Is In Hollywood RyLeigh Streich 0.00

7 668 Blue Sky Above Matthew Schlegel Donna Maston0.00

8 644 Pay Day Dual Rey Kendra S Shaw Kendra S Shaw0.00

22. AQHA 281000: VRH Amt Ranch Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 630 AR Colonels Badger Leslie M Merck Leslie M Merck0.50

2 379 Wimpys Little Slik Justin Mueller Kelsey Mueller0.00

3 624 Collen Cats Spot Justin Mueller Kelsey Or Justin Mueller0.00

23. AQHA 281200: VRH Limited Amt Ranch Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 8

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 635 Reys Playgun Codi Jo Heesch Codi Jo Heesch1.00

2 698 LRS I CD Storm Comin Jennifer Gillet Jennifer Gillet0.50

3 617 Jaccis Star Drift Aliesha Rae Crowe Sunup Ranch / Crow Bar0.00

4 644 Pay Day Dual Rey Kendra S Shaw Kendra S Shaw0.00

5 345 RM Lightning Merada Georgi D Anderson Georgi D Anderson0.00

6 693 Cuz I Could Jodie L Scheffel Lance Scheffel0.00

7 641 Acres In Heaven Elisabeth Gnitka Elisabeth Gnitka0.00

8 621 Chic N Barbie Q Rachel Noles Rachel Noles0.00

25. AQHA 481200: VRH Limited Youth Ranch Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 653 Shiners Whiskey Walk Sigrid Bruce Ingrid L Bruce0.00

2 686 Peptos Lil Shorty Eli Naylor Katie Naylor0.00

26. AQHA 184000: VRH Ranch Reining Go: 1 - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 668 Blue Sky Above Matthew Schlegel Donna Maston1.00

2 700 Stylish Tommy Girl Zachary S Hedberg Gary W Thede0.50

3 673 Hanc Is In Hollywood RyLeigh Streich 0.00

4 658 Memorable Starlights Travis Bruce Ingrid L Bruce0.00

5 670 Pocos Little Hombre Abigail Ruff 0.00

6 672 Topsails Pepped Up RyLeigh Streich 0.00

7 617 Jaccis Star Drift Lance Scheffel Sunup Ranch / Crow Bar0.00

27. AQHA 284000: VRH Amt Ranch Reining Go: 1 - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 654 JMP Smart Catalena Justin Doll Justin Doll0.50

2 657 Luv That Smart Chex Justin Doll Justin Doll0.00



Show #914304: NCRCHA August 22 Show - VRH (8/11/2022-8/14/2022)

3 630 AR Colonels Badger Leslie M Merck Leslie M Merck0.00

4 679 RNR Shesa Smart Cat Morgan Monio 0.00

28. AQHA 284200: VRH Limited Amt Ranch Reining Go: 1 - Shown: 10

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 644 Pay Day Dual Rey Kendra S Shaw Kendra S Shaw2.00

2 618 LRR Smart Sioux Zett Lisa C Reiter Lisa C Reiter1.00

3 693 Cuz I Could Jodie L Scheffel Lance Scheffel0.50

4 617 Jaccis Star Drift Aliesha Rae Crowe Sunup Ranch / Crow Bar0.00

5 698 LRS I CD Storm Comin Jennifer Gillet Jennifer Gillet0.00

6 635 Reys Playgun Codi Jo Heesch Codi Jo Heesch0.00

7 615 UWRF Blazenlilpeppy Tonya Wallert Tonya Wallert0.00

8 652 FCS Im Poison Drivin Tracy J Frazer Tracy J Frazer0.00

9 621 Chic N Barbie Q Rachel Noles Rachel Noles0.00

10 608 Bearly Miss N Cash Laura Weber Laura Weber0.00

30. AQHA 484200: VRH Limited Youth Ranch Reining Go: 1 - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 653 Shiners Whiskey Walk Sigrid Bruce Ingrid L Bruce0.50

2 686 Peptos Lil Shorty Eli Naylor Katie Naylor0.00

3 620 Snap Me A Melody Leo Weber Richard Demulling0.00

37. NCRCHA OPHERD: Open Herd Work (All Age) Go: 1 - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1T 622 Dualin Blue Moon Lance Scheffel Kelsey Or Justin Mueller$60.00 0.00

1T 638 Sweet P Riley David Willumsen$60.00 0.00

3 688 LCR Ambers Last Call Lance Scheffel Lisa C Reiter$30.00 0.00

38. NCRCHA NPHERD: Non Pro Herd (All Age) Go: 1 - Shown: 8

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 633 Diggin Up Boons Ashley Lembke Ashley Lembke$96.00 0.00

2 624 Collen Cats Spot Justin Mueller Kelsey Or Justin Mueller$72.00 0.00

3 632 Bet Hesa Honeybee Ashley Lembke Ashley Lembke$48.00 0.00

4 695 EAF LIL Red Corvett Stephanie Douglas Eleanor Hamilton$24.00 0.00

5 661 LRS Remintonexpress Cheryl L Frazer Cheryl L Frazer0.00

6 654 JMP Smart Catalena Melissa Doll Justin Doll0.00

7 625 Once In Time Kelsey Mueller Kelsey Or Justin Mueller0.00

8 608 Bearly Miss N Cash Laura Weber Laura Weber0.00

39. NCRCHA YHERD: Jackpot Youth Herd Work Go: 1 - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 646 Smart Like A Wimp Allesha Rivard Rodney Rivard$54.00 0.00

327. AQHA 110200: Versatility Ranch Horse Go: 1 - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 668 Blue Sky Above Matthew Schlegel Donna Maston1.00

2 617 Jaccis Star Drift Lance Scheffel Sunup Ranch / Crow Bar0.50

3 700 Stylish Tommy Girl Zachary S Hedberg Gary W Thede0.00

4 672 Topsails Pepped Up RyLeigh Streich 0.00

5 644 Pay Day Dual Rey Kendra S Shaw Kendra S Shaw0.00

328. AQHA 210200: Amt Versatility Ranch Horse Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points
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1 630 AR Colonels Badger Leslie M Merck Leslie M Merck0.00

329. AQHA 210800: Ltd Amt Versatility Ranch Horse Go: 1 - Shown: 8

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 644 Pay Day Dual Rey Kendra S Shaw Kendra S Shaw1.00

2 635 Reys Playgun Codi Jo Heesch Codi Jo Heesch0.50

3 617 Jaccis Star Drift Aliesha Rae Crowe Sunup Ranch / Crow Bar0.00

4 698 LRS I CD Storm Comin Jennifer Gillet Jennifer Gillet0.00

5 693 Cuz I Could Jodie L Scheffel Lance Scheffel0.00

6 621 Chic N Barbie Q Rachel Noles Rachel Noles0.00

7 641 Acres In Heaven Elisabeth Gnitka Elisabeth Gnitka0.00

8 345 RM Lightning Merada Georgi D Anderson Georgi D Anderson0.00

330. AQHA 410800: Ltd Youth Versatility Ranch Horse Go: 1 - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 686 Peptos Lil Shorty Eli Naylor Katie Naylor0.50

2 653 Shiners Whiskey Walk Sigrid Bruce Ingrid L Bruce0.00

3 607 HQ Wright On Styles Tiahna Holmquist Tiahna Holmquist0.00

331. AQHA 410200: Youth Versatility Ranch Horse Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 646 Smart Like A Wimp Allesha Rivard Rodney Rivard0.00



Show #912589: NCRCHA August 22 Show - HS1 (8/11/2022-8/14/2022)

100. NRCHA OB: Open Bridle Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 6  (Added Money: $250.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 629 Seven S Reyzor Ryan Gallentine 142.00 John Houston$331.00 0.00

2T 618 LRR Smart Sioux Zett Lance Scheffel 140.00 Lisa C Reiter$206.88 0.00

2T 667 A Metallic Valentine Matthew Schlegel 140.00 Donna Maston$206.88 0.00

4 693 Cuz I Could Lance Scheffel 139.50 Lance Scheffel$82.75 0.00

5 350 Suens Little Cat Ryan Gallentine 139.00 Laney E Fjelstad0.00

6 665 Not Yo Kitty Matthew Schlegel 135.50 Jon Stangel And Natalie0.00

101. NRCHA LOB: Limited Open Bridle  Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 649 Got Easter Michelle Gilles 130.00 Michelle Gilles$60.00 0.00

102. NRCHA OH: Open Hackamore Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 7 (Added Money: $250.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 626 Bet Shes A Delight Lance Scheffel 139.00 Kelsey Or Justin Mueller$289.00 0.00

2 690 Bet Hesa Diamond Lance Scheffel 136.00 Jill Nash$216.75 0.00

3 636 Smart Metel Cat Riley David Willumsen 135.50 Glenn Oelke$144.50 0.00

4 347 Smart Miss TR Samantha Gallentine 134.50 Susan M Nash$72.25 0.00

5 637 Nicole Cee Riley David Willumsen 134.00 Darla J Peyerk0.00

103. NRCHA LOH: Limited Open Hackamore  Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 347 Smart Miss TR Samantha Gallentine 134.50 Susan M Nash$60.00 0.00

104. NRCHA OTR: Open Two Rein Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 1 (Added Money: $50.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 669 This Smart Cowgirl Matthew Schlegel 131.00 Jodie & Warren Woroniecki$91.25 0.00

106. AQHAC 1160: Working Cow Horse Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 649 Got Easter Michelle Gilles 130.00 Michelle Gilles0.50

2 349 One ATA Time Ryan Gallentine 69.50 Steven Mattson0.00

3 655 Stylish Rebel Boy Ryan Gallentine 63.00 Amber Haglin0.00

107. NCRCHA RANCHB: Ranchers Boxing Cowhorse Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 635 Reys Playgun Codi Jo Heesch 140.50 Codi Jo Heesch$52.50 0.00

2 617 Jaccis Star Drift Aliesha Rae Crowe 135.50 Sunup Ranch / Crow Bar$31.50 0.00

3 608 Bearly Miss N Cash Laura Weber 132.00 Laura Weber$21.00 0.00

4 613 RPL Boon Nancy J Winkelman 70.00 Nancy J Winkelman0.00

5 620 Snap Me A Melody Leo Weber 69.00 Richard Demulling0.00

6 658 Memorable Starlights Travis Bruce 66.50 Ingrid L Bruce0.00

108. NCRCHA RANCH: Ranchers Cowhorse Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 691 Atlasst Lance Scheffel 139.00 Michael T, DVM Stabbe$49.00 10.00

2 695 EAF LIL Red Corvett Stephanie Douglas 137.50 Eleanor Hamilton$36.75 8.00

3 348 Ill Kick Your Butt Samantha Gallentine 127.00 Janae Engh$24.50 6.00

4 696 Shesa Dancing In Dirt Lance Scheffel 126.50$12.25 4.00

5 613 RPL Boon Nancy J Winkelman 69.50 Nancy J Winkelman2.00

109. NRCHA NPB: Non Pro Bridle  Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 3 (Added Money: $150.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points
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1 657 Luv That Smart Chex Justin Doll 141.00 Justin Doll$198.00 0.00

2 695 EAF LIL Red Corvett Stephanie Douglas 140.50 Eleanor Hamilton$132.00 0.00

3 675 Cash My Prize Keri Plude 136.50 Keri Plude0.00

110. NRCHA INPB: Intermediate Non Pro Bridle Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 2 (Added Money: $50.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 675 Cash My Prize Keri Plude 136.50 Keri Plude$132.50 0.00

2 645 Graceahick James E Wilson 132.50 James E Wilson0.00

111. NRCHA LNPB: Limited Non Pro Bridle Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 2 (Added Money: $50.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 675 Cash My Prize Keri Plude 136.50 Keri Plude$132.50 0.00

2 645 Graceahick James E Wilson 132.50 James E Wilson0.00

112. NRCHA SNPB: Select Non Pro Bridle Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 645 Graceahick James E Wilson 132.50 James E Wilson$45.00 0.00

113. NRCHA NPH: Non Pro Hackamore  Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 2 (Added Money: $50.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 651 Double Bama Gamma Brent W Ratliff 72.50 Brent W Ratliff0.00

2 676 Styling Little Rey Keri Plude 70.00 Keri Plude0.00

114. NRCHA NPTR: Non Pro Two Rein Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 1 (Added Money: $50.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 646 Smart Like A Wimp Allesha Rivard 142.00 Rodney Rivard$91.25 0.00

116. AQHAC 2160: Amt Working Cow Horse Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 655 Stylish Rebel Boy Amber Haglin 139.00 Amber Haglin0.00
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117. NRCHA NPBX: Non Pro Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 7  (Added Money: $50.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 693 Cuz I Could Jodie L Scheffel 144.00 Lance Scheffel$114.50 0.00

2 618 LRR Smart Sioux Zett Lisa C Reiter 143.50 Lisa C Reiter$85.88 0.00

3 644 Pay Day Dual Rey Kendra S Shaw 143.00 Kendra S Shaw$57.25 0.00

4 613 RPL Boon Nancy J Winkelman 142.50 Nancy J Winkelman$28.63 0.00

5 625 Once In Time Kelsey Mueller 141.50 Kelsey Or Justin Mueller0.00

6 629 Seven S Reyzor John Houston 139.00 John Houston0.00

7 635 Reys Playgun Codi Jo Heesch 70.00 Codi Jo Heesch0.00

118. NRCHA INPBX: Intermediate Non Pro Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 6 (Added Money: $50.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 625 Once In Time Kelsey Mueller 141.50 Kelsey Or Justin Mueller$115.00 0.00

2 643 Acres Of Boon Meghan Moran 140.50 Meghan Moran$69.00 0.00

3 629 Seven S Reyzor John Houston 139.00 John Houston$46.00 0.00

4 697 Nu Cafe Au Lait Karen Johnson 137.00 Karen Johnson0.00

5 698 LRS I CD Storm Comin Jennifer Gillet 136.00 Jennifer Gillet0.00

6 635 Reys Playgun Codi Jo Heesch 70.00 Codi Jo Heesch0.00

119. NRCHA LNPBX: Limited Non Pro Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 11

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 625 Once In Time Kelsey Mueller 141.50 Kelsey Or Justin Mueller$132.00 10.00

2T 650 Light N Merada Karen Radermacher 140.50 Karen Radermacher$99.00 7.00

2T 643 Acres Of Boon Meghan Moran 140.50 Meghan Moran$99.00 7.00

4 380 Blazin Sign Of Peppy Alexa Benavidez 140.00 Susan Vreeman$66.00 4.00

5 629 Seven S Reyzor John Houston 139.00 John Houston$44.00 2.00

6 687 Pepinics Chic Katie Naylor 138.50 Katie Naylor1.00

7 641 Acres In Heaven Elisabeth Gnitka 137.00 Elisabeth Gnitka1.00

8 621 Chic N Barbie Q Rachel Noles 136.50 Rachel Noles1.00

9 698 LRS I CD Storm Comin Jennifer Gillet 136.00 Jennifer Gillet1.00

10 617 Jaccis Star Drift Aliesha Rae Crowe 134.50 Sunup Ranch / Crow Bar1.00

11 608 Bearly Miss N Cash Laura Weber 70.00 Laura Weber1.00

120. NRCHA SNPBX: Select Non Pro Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 629 Seven S Reyzor John Houston 139.00 John Houston$90.00 0.00

2 635 Reys Playgun Codi Jo Heesch 70.00 Codi Jo Heesch0.00

121. AQHAC 2170: Amt Working Cow Horse Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1T 608 Bearly Miss N Cash Laura Weber 70.00 Laura Weber0.00

1T 635 Reys Playgun Codi Jo Heesch 70.00 Codi Jo Heesch0.00

122. NCRCHA JYBOX: Junior Youth Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 627 Cruize Nite Hadley Mueller 137.00 Jason T Saffert$18.00 10.00

2 612 Smooth Lil Shorty Cole Heim 71.00 Kurt & Erin Heim$12.00 8.00

3 686 Peptos Lil Shorty Eli Naylor 62.50 Katie Naylor6.00

123. NRCHA YBX: Youth Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 694 RGTooShinyToDry Ryder Rettenmund 141.50 Ryder Rettenmund0.00



Show #912589: NCRCHA August 22 Show - HS1 (8/11/2022-8/14/2022)

2 686 Peptos Lil Shorty Eli Naylor 140.00 Katie Naylor0.00

3 653 Shiners Whiskey Walk Sigrid Bruce 139.50 Ingrid L Bruce0.00

4 380 Blazin Sign Of Peppy Alexa Benavidez 134.00 Susan Vreeman0.00

124. NRCHA YBX13: Youth Boxing 13 & Under Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 686 Peptos Lil Shorty Eli Naylor 140.00 Katie Naylor0.00

2 653 Shiners Whiskey Walk Sigrid Bruce 139.50 Ingrid L Bruce0.00

125. AQHAC 4170: Youth Working Cow Horse Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 674 Sparkin Hot June Emma Vesey 128.50 0.00

129. NRCHA BDB: Box Drive Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 12

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 613 RPL Boon Nancy J Winkelman 141.00 Nancy J Winkelman$144.00 0.00

2 650 Light N Merada Karen Radermacher 139.50 Karen Radermacher$120.00 0.00

3T 698 LRS I CD Storm Comin Jennifer Gillet 139.00 Jennifer Gillet$84.00 0.00

3T 697 Nu Cafe Au Lait Karen Johnson 139.00 Karen Johnson$84.00 0.00

5 629 Seven S Reyzor John Houston 137.00 John Houston$48.00 0.00

6 621 Chic N Barbie Q Rachel Noles 135.00 Rachel Noles0.00

7 644 Pay Day Dual Rey Kendra S Shaw 134.50 Kendra S Shaw0.00

8 661 LRS Remintonexpress Cheryl L Frazer 132.00 Cheryl L Frazer0.00

9 615 UWRF Blazenlilpeppy Tonya Wallert 127.00 Tonya Wallert0.00

10 687 Pepinics Chic Katie Naylor 70.00 Katie Naylor0.00

11 635 Reys Playgun Codi Jo Heesch 68.50 Codi Jo Heesch0.00

130. NCRCHA ROOKBO: Rookie Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 627 Cruize Nite Mylee Mueller 136.00 Jason T Saffert5.00

2 608 Bearly Miss N Cash Laura Weber 134.00 Laura Weber3.00

3 642 Bonjovissmokinletter Katherine Kennedy 128.50 Katherine Kennedy1.00

4 352 FLETCHS GUN SLINGER Kristine Walsh 128.00 Kristine Walsh1.00

5 652 FCS Im Poison Drivin Tracy J Frazer 127.50 Tracy J Frazer1.00



Show #912591: NCRCHA August 22 Show - HS2 (8/12/2022-8/14/2022)

100. NRCHA OB: Open Bridle Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 7  (Added Money: $250.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 667 A Metallic Valentine Matthew Schlegel 143.50 Donna Maston$331.00 0.00

2 629 Seven S Reyzor Ryan Gallentine 143.00 John Houston$248.25 0.00

3 618 LRR Smart Sioux Zett Lance Scheffel 139.00 Lisa C Reiter$165.50 0.00

4 609 Siouxperman Lance Scheffel 136.00 Catherine Goveronski$82.75 0.00

5 665 Not Yo Kitty Matthew Schlegel 135.50 Jon Stangel And Natalie0.00

6 693 Cuz I Could Lance Scheffel 132.00 Lance Scheffel0.00

7 350 Suens Little Cat Ryan Gallentine 71.00 Laney E Fjelstad0.00

101. NRCHA LOB: Limited Open Bridle  Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 671 DAR GENUINEPEPTOSMOKEKevin Vesey 128.50 Draggin Ass Ranch$120.00 0.00

2 649 Got Easter Michelle Gilles 67.50 Michelle Gilles0.00

102. NRCHA OH: Open Hackamore Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 7 (Added Money: $250.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 690 Bet Hesa Diamond Lance Scheffel 143.50 Jill Nash$289.00 0.00

2 626 Bet Shes A Delight Lance Scheffel 139.50 Kelsey Or Justin Mueller$216.75 0.00

3 637 Nicole Cee Riley David Willumsen 138.50 Darla J Peyerk$144.50 0.00

4 347 Smart Miss TR Samantha Gallentine 136.50 Susan M Nash$72.25 0.00

5 636 Smart Metel Cat Riley David Willumsen 129.50 Glenn Oelke0.00

6 683 Tuff Tuesday Cat Stephen Lawton Hutchins 74.50 Good Ole Boys0.00

7 684 Blinded By The Boon Stephen Lawton Hutchins 71.00 David Pratt0.00

103. NRCHA LOH: Limited Open Hackamore  Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 347 Smart Miss TR Samantha Gallentine 136.50 Susan M Nash$60.00 0.00

104. NRCHA OTR: Open Two Rein Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 1 (Added Money: $50.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 669 This Smart Cowgirl Matthew Schlegel 130.50 Jodie & Warren Woroniecki$91.25 0.00

105. NRCHA OSBT: Open 5 & Under Snaffle Bit Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 660 Travelin Smartly Lance Scheffel 133.00 Mike Goveronski$60.00 0.00

106. AQHAC 1160: Working Cow Horse Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 655 Stylish Rebel Boy Ryan Gallentine 135.50 Amber Haglin1.00

2 654 JMP Smart Catalena Ryan Gallentine 127.50 Justin Doll0.50

3 349 One ATA Time Ryan Gallentine 71.00 Steven Mattson0.00

4 649 Got Easter Michelle Gilles 67.50 Michelle Gilles0.00

5 691 Atlasst Lance Scheffel 60.50 Michael T, DVM Stabbe0.00



Show #912591: NCRCHA August 22 Show - HS2 (8/12/2022-8/14/2022)

109. NRCHA NPB: Non Pro Bridle  Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 3  (Added Money: $150.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 695 EAF LIL Red Corvett Stephanie Douglas 139.00 Eleanor Hamilton$198.00 0.00

2 657 Luv That Smart Chex Justin Doll 136.00 Justin Doll$132.00 0.00

3 675 Cash My Prize Keri Plude 70.50 Keri Plude0.00

110. NRCHA INPB: Intermediate Non Pro Bridle Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 1 (Added Money: $50.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 675 Cash My Prize Keri Plude 70.50 Keri Plude$91.25 0.00

111. NRCHA LNPB: Limited Non Pro Bridle Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 1 (Added Money: $50.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 675 Cash My Prize Keri Plude 70.50 Keri Plude$91.25 0.00

113. NRCHA NPH: Non Pro Hackamore  Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 1 (Added Money: $50.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 651 Double Bama Gamma Brent W Ratliff 132.50 Brent W Ratliff$91.25 0.00

114. NRCHA NPTR: Non Pro Two Rein Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 1 (Added Money: $50.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 646 Smart Like A Wimp Allesha Rivard 136.00 Rodney Rivard$91.25 0.00

116. AQHAC 2160: Amt Working Cow Horse Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 655 Stylish Rebel Boy Amber Haglin 134.50 Amber Haglin0.00

117. NRCHA NPBX: Non Pro Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 7 (Added Money: $50.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 618 LRR Smart Sioux Zett Lisa C Reiter 144.50 Lisa C Reiter$114.50 0.00

2 613 RPL Boon Nancy J Winkelman 143.50 Nancy J Winkelman$85.88 0.00

3 625 Once In Time Kelsey Mueller 141.50 Kelsey Or Justin Mueller$57.25 0.00

4 629 Seven S Reyzor John Houston 141.00 John Houston$28.63 0.00

5 693 Cuz I Could Jodie L Scheffel 140.50 Lance Scheffel0.00

6 644 Pay Day Dual Rey Kendra S Shaw 140.00 Kendra S Shaw0.00

118. NRCHA INPBX: Intermediate Non Pro Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 5 (Added Money: $50.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 625 Once In Time Kelsey Mueller 141.50 Kelsey Or Justin Mueller$100.00 0.00

2 629 Seven S Reyzor John Houston 141.00 John Houston$60.00 0.00

3 698 LRS I CD Storm Comin Jennifer Gillet 138.00 Jennifer Gillet$40.00 0.00

4 697 Nu Cafe Au Lait Karen Johnson 134.00 Karen Johnson0.00

119. NRCHA LNPBX: Limited Non Pro Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 10

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 625 Once In Time Kelsey Mueller 141.50 Kelsey Or Justin Mueller$120.00 9.00

2T 380 Blazin Sign Of Peppy Alexa Benavidez 141.00 Susan Vreeman$90.00 6.00

2T 629 Seven S Reyzor John Houston 141.00 John Houston$90.00 6.00

4 617 Jaccis Star Drift Aliesha Rae Crowe 139.00 Sunup Ranch / Crow Bar$60.00 3.00

5 698 LRS I CD Storm Comin Jennifer Gillet 138.00 Jennifer Gillet$40.00 1.00

6 661 LRS Remintonexpress Cheryl L Frazer 136.50 Cheryl L Frazer1.00

7 687 Pepinics Chic Katie Naylor 132.50 Katie Naylor1.00

8 621 Chic N Barbie Q Rachel Noles 128.50 Rachel Noles1.00

9 641 Acres In Heaven Elisabeth Gnitka 69.00 Elisabeth Gnitka1.00

10 608 Bearly Miss N Cash Laura Weber 65.00 Laura Weber1.00



Show #912591: NCRCHA August 22 Show - HS2 (8/12/2022-8/14/2022)

120. NRCHA SNPBX: Select Non Pro Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 629 Seven S Reyzor John Houston 141.00 John Houston$90.00 0.00

121. AQHAC 2170: Amt Working Cow Horse Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 652 FCS Im Poison Drivin Tracy J Frazer 130.00 Tracy J Frazer0.50

2 608 Bearly Miss N Cash Laura Weber 65.00 Laura Weber0.00

122. NCRCHA JYBOX: Junior Youth Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 686 Peptos Lil Shorty Eli Naylor 140.50 Katie Naylor$20.00 10.00

2 627 Cruize Nite Hadley Mueller 135.00 Jason T Saffert8.00

123. NRCHA YBX: Youth Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 380 Blazin Sign Of Peppy Alexa Benavidez 143.50 Susan Vreeman$62.50 0.00

2 692 Loaded With Light Isabelle Scheffel 143.00 Lance Scheffel$37.50 0.00

3 694 RGTooShinyToDry Ryder Rettenmund 142.00 Ryder Rettenmund$25.00 0.00

4 686 Peptos Lil Shorty Eli Naylor 140.00 Katie Naylor0.00

5 653 Shiners Whiskey Walk Sigrid Bruce 139.00 Ingrid L Bruce0.00

124. NRCHA YBX13: Youth Boxing 13 & Under Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 692 Loaded With Light Isabelle Scheffel 143.00 Lance Scheffel0.00

2 686 Peptos Lil Shorty Eli Naylor 140.00 Katie Naylor0.00

3 653 Shiners Whiskey Walk Sigrid Bruce 139.00 Ingrid L Bruce0.00

129. NRCHA BDB: Box Drive Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 8

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 613 RPL Boon Nancy J Winkelman 140.00 Nancy J Winkelman$128.00 0.00

2 629 Seven S Reyzor John Houston 137.00 John Houston$96.00 0.00

3 650 Light N Merada Karen Radermacher 135.50 Karen Radermacher$64.00 0.00

4 644 Pay Day Dual Rey Kendra S Shaw 135.00 Kendra S Shaw$32.00 0.00

5 698 LRS I CD Storm Comin Jennifer Gillet 133.50 Jennifer Gillet0.00

6 697 Nu Cafe Au Lait Karen Johnson 69.50 Karen Johnson0.00

7 687 Pepinics Chic Katie Naylor 67.00 Katie Naylor0.00

130. NCRCHA ROOKBO: Rookie Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1T 620 Snap Me A Melody Leo Weber 133.50 Richard Demulling1.50

1T 627 Cruize Nite Mylee Mueller 133.50 Jason T Saffert1.50
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